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Supplementary Material
Table S5. Pairwise comparisons of R. typhi and R. prowazekii
	Strain
	GenBank Entry
	Source
	Genome length (Mbp)
	% identity to R. prowazekii Breinl
	% identity to R. prowazekii Madrid

	Wilmington
	NC_006142.1
	ATCC VR-144
	1.11150
	94.07
	94.09

	TH1527
	NC_017066.1
	Human (Thailand)
	1.11237
	94.07
	94.09

	B9991CWPP
	NC_017062.1
	Bandicoot (Burma)
	1.11296
	94.07
	94.09

	TM2540
	NZ_L992663.1
	Human (Laos)
	1.11194
	94.02
	94.04
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